
2 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 18A 1343 RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia UKR * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 18B 18A RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia UKR 107
33 19A 1171 ANDREJKA, Mateja SLO 88 18B MOOSIKOU, Elena CYP 86 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 19B 1176 MOOSIKOU, Elena CYP 92 26A RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia UKR 103
17 20A 1252 KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS * 26B KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 107
48 20B 19A KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 96

49 21A 19B YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia UKR 83 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 21B 1253 YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia UKR * 26 KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 101
9 22A 1261 CALLONI, Ilaria ITA * 27 CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 103
56 22B 20A CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 102

41 23A 20B VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 95
24 23B 1222 VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL * 27A CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 104

25 24A 1209 CAKIR, Merve TUR * 27B CAKIR, Merve TUR 85
40 24B 21A CAKIR, Merve TUR 100

57 25A 21B SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE 92 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 25B 1272 SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE * 30 CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 99
5 26A 1295 KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR * 31 LAURSEN, Louise DEN 112
60 26B 22A KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR 111

37 27A 22B PREIMANN, Anneli EST 96
28 27B 1184 PREIMANN, Anneli EST * 28A KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR 108

21 28A 1228 GEORGIOU, Giota CYP * 28B PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 101
44 28B 23A GEORGIOU, Giota CYP 95 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 29A 23B PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 101 30 LAURSEN, Louise DEN 100
12 29B 1258 PEROVA, Ksenia RUS * 28 KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR 103 31 UNRUH, Lisa GER 92

13 30A 1255 STRUYF, Sabrina BEL * 29 LAURSEN, Louise DEN 105
52 30B 24A STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 99

45 31A 24B GANSEN, Melanie GER 96
20 31B 1230 GANSEN, Melanie GER * 29A STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 95

29 32A 1184 BLANCO, Monica ESP 102 29B LAURSEN, Louise DEN 99
36 32B 1015 POLUDENA, Jekaterina LAT 80 25A BLANCO, Monica ESP 92

61 33A 25B LAURSEN, Louise DEN 95
4 33B 1295 LAURSEN, Louise DEN *

3 34A 1301 UNRUH, Lisa GER *
62 34B 26A UNRUH, Lisa GER 103

35 35A 1078 MEASURES, Angelina GBR 75 26B PATRIARCA, Fabiana ITA 99
30 35B 1183 PATRIARCA, Fabiana ITA 89 30A UNRUH, Lisa GER 104

19 36A 1241 FERIOLI, Sara ITA * 30B CABRERO, Beatriz ESP 101
46 36B 27A FERIOLI, Sara ITA 92

51 37A 27B CABRERO, Beatriz ESP 100
14 37B 1255 CABRERO, Beatriz ESP * 30 UNRUH, Lisa GER 103 30 CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 106

11 38A 1258 BENATTI, Elisa ITA * 31 BUITRON, Gema ESP 101 31 RICHTER, Elena GER 100
54 38B 28A BENATTI, Elisa ITA 96  

43 39A 28B BUITRON, Gema ESP 104
22 39B 1227 BUITRON, Gema ESP * 31A BUITRON, Gema ESP 97

27 40A 1197 SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE * 31B ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 93
38 40B 29A SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 103

59 41A 29B ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 107
6 41B 1294 ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS * 32 UNRUH, Lisa GER 108

7 42A 1291 RICHTER, Elena GER * 33 RICHTER, Elena GER 100
58 42B 30A RICHTER, Elena GER 96

39 43A 30B UYAR, Didem TUR 89
26 43B 1202 UYAR, Didem TUR * 32A RICHTER, Elena GER 106

23 44A 1224 MUELLER, Eva GER * 32B FOULON, Magali ESP 102
42 44B 31A MUELLER, Eva GER 95

55 45A 31B FOULON, Magali ESP 103
10 45B 1261 FOULON, Magali ESP * 32 RICHTER, Elena GER 106

15 46A 1253 KASAK, Bessi EST * 33 LÖKLUÜOGLU, Begül TUR 104
50 46B 32A KASAK, Bessi EST 97

47 47A 32B VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 85
18 47B 1249 VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR * 33A KASAK, Bessi EST 101

31 48A 1180 STUART, Linda GBR 95 33B LÖKLUÜOGLU, Begül TUR 102
34 48B 1130 OZDEMIR, Kübra TUR 86 33A STUART, Linda GBR 97

63 49A 33B LÖKLUÜOGLU, Begül TUR 111
2 49B 1308 LÖKLUÜOGLU, Begül TUR *
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Recurve Junior Women Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Final Total
1. LAURSEN, Louise DEN 1295 * 95 99 105 112 100 317
2. UNRUH, Lisa GER 1301 * 103 104 103 108 92 303
3. CALLONI, Ilaria ITA 1261 * 102 104 103 99 106 308
4. RICHTER, Elena GER 1291 * 96 106 106 100 100 306
5. LÖKLUÜOGLU, Begül TUR 1308 * 111 102 104
6. KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR 1295 * 111 108 103
7. KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 1252 * 96 107 101

BUITRON, Gema ESP 1227 * 104 97 101
9. RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia UKR 1343 * 107 103

10. FOULON, Magali ESP 1261 * 103 102
11. PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 1258 * 101 101

CABRERO, Beatriz ESP 1255 * 100 101
KASAK, Bessi EST 1253 * 97 101

14. STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 1255 * 99 95
15. ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 1294 * 107 93
16. CAKIR, Merve TUR 1209 * 100 85
17. SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 1197 * 103
18. PATRIARCA, Fabiana ITA 1183 89 99
19. STUART, Linda GBR 1180 95 97
20. PREIMANN, Anneli EST 1184 * 96

GANSEN, Melanie GER 1230 * 96
BENATTI, Elisa ITA 1258 * 96

23. VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 1222 * 95
GEORGIOU, Giota CYP 1228 * 95
MUELLER, Eva GER 1224 * 95

26. SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE 1272 * 92
BLANCO, Monica ESP 1184 102 92
FERIOLI, Sara ITA 1241 * 92

29. UYAR, Didem TUR 1202 * 89
30. MOOSIKOU, Elena CYP 1176 92 86
31. VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 1249 * 85
32. YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia UKR 1253 * 83
33. ANDREJKA, Mateja SLO 1171 88
34. OZDEMIR, Kübra TUR 1130 86
35. POLUDENA, Jekaterina LAT 1015 80
36. MEASURES, Angelina GBR 1078 75


